
CHANGE ORDER 

PROJECT: 3950 Sun Valley H.S. 2018 Reno 

TO: 

Sun valley High School Classroom and Media 
2881 Pancoast Avenue 
Aston, PA 19014 

Penn-Delco School District 
2821 Concord Road 
Aston, PA 19014 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

#168/#234 - Credit of $5,000 as agreed upon. 
#203/#246/#273 - Credit of $10,000.00 as agreed upon. 
#201/#240/#257/#271 - Credit of $10,000.00 as agreed upon. 

Total Credit of $25,000.00 

The original Contract Sum was 

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders is 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 

OWNER 

ARCHITECT 

CONTRACTOR 

FIELD 

OTHER 

CHANGE ORDER#: 

CHANGE ORDER DATE: 

PROJECT#s: 

□ 
□ 
□ 
□ 
□ 

10/02/2023 

Mechanical Contract 

DATE OF CONTRACT: 04/16/2018 

FOR: Sun Valley HS Classroom and Media Ctr 
20108 reno - HVAC 

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 

$1,696,000.00 

$0.00 

$1,696,000.00 

($25,000.00) 

$1,671,000.00 

The Contract Time will be unchanged. 

The date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is 

Not valid until signed by all parties below. 

Marotta/Main Architects Cooks Service Co. Inc 

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR 

214 N. Duke Street 300 Industrial Drive 

ADDRESS ADDRESS 

Lancaster, PA 17602 Avondale, PA 19311 

BY (Signature) 

Chris Peters Christopher Cook, Treasurer 

(Typed Name) 

DATE \O /-,L��Z'l 
(Typed Name) 

DATE 

0 

Penn-Delco School District 

OWNER 

2821 Concord Road 

ADDRESS 

Aston, PA 19014 

BY (Signature) 

Brian Datte 

(Typed Name) 

DATE 

days. 

Unchanged 

Quantum Software Solutions, Inc. Document 

10/03/2023


